
Sr. No 

1. 

2 

3. 

6 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

CMC 

Bhujbal Knowledge City 
METs Institute of Pharmacy, 

Adgaon, Nasik - 422 003 

Academic Calendar 2023- 24 

Activities 

Commencement of classes 

Commencement of F Y classes 

Pharmacist day 

Avishkar 

Antarang 
MET ARPAN lecture series 

Diwali vacations 

University examination 

Industrial Advisory Council meeting 

Second term begins 

MET Usay 

Soft skill training program 
MET RxPLORE UG Research Conference 

NSS special camp 

University examinations 

Concluding day 
Industrial Visits 

Guest Lectures (Technical'non-Technical) 

Dates/Period 

12/07/2023 

29/08/2023 

25/09/2023 

September 2023 

October 2023 

October 2023 

10/11/2023 - 17/11/2023 

December 2023-January 2024 

December 2023 

26/12/ 2023 

January 2024 

February 2024 

Mar 2024 

January 2024 

May-June 2024 

31/05/2024 

One for each class 

Twice in a month 

Principa) 
PRINCTPAL 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy 
Adgaon, Nashik-3. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

