## Bhujbal Knowledge City MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Adgaon, Nasik – 422 003

## Academic Calendar 2023 - 24

Sr. No	Activities	Dates/Period
1.	Commencement of classes	12/07/2023
2.	Commencement of F Y classes	29/08/2023
3.	Pharmacist day	25/09/2023
4.	Avishkar	September 2023
5.	Antarang	October 2023
6.	MET ARPAN lecture series	October 2023
7.	Diwali vacations	10/11/2023 - 17/11/2023
8.	University examination	December 2023-January 2024
9.	Industrial Advisory Council meeting	December 2023
10.	Second term begins	26/12/ 2023
11.	MET Utsav	January 2024
12.	Soft skill training program	February 2024
13.	MET RxPLORE –UG Research Conference	Mar 2024
14.	NSS special camp	January 2024
15.	University examinations	May-June 2024
16.	Concluding day	31/05/2024
17.	Industrial Visits	One for each class
18.	Guest Lectures (Technical/non-Technical)	Twice in a month

CMC



Principal
PRINCIPAL
MET's Institute of Pharmacy
Adgaon, Nashik-3.